ID
13117
8913
6364
6364
9313
7712
71712
7712
1712

Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date

06/01/16
06/01/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
06/01/16
06/01/16
06/01/16
06/01/16
06/01/16

Inc Type
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 07/12/2016

Action

Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
0SS

After School Detention
0SS

0SS



Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
3350 1 06/01/16 Physical Altercation ISS
12672 9 06/02/16 Harassment Non-Sexual 0SS
6668 8 06/03/16
12576 7 06/01/16 Vandalism Parent Contacted
2605 8 06/07/16 Throwing objects 0SS
3334 8 06/02/16 Obscene Language/Profanity IS8
8765 8 06/06/16 Throwing objects Student Conference
4422 7 06/01/16 Physical Altercation 0SS
9813 7 06/06/16 Physical Altercation ISS
3417 8 06/01/16 Vandalism Parent Contacted
3417 8 06/09/16 Disruptive Behavior 0SS

Current Date: 07/12/2016



