## **Bradley School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
13117	4	06/01/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8913	4	06/01/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6364	5	06/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
6364	5	06/02/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Conference
9313	1	06/01/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
7712	3	06/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
7712	3	06/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
7712	3	06/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	OSS
7712	3	06/01/16	Disruptive Behavior	OSS

Current Date: 07/12/2016

## Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
3350	7	06/01/16	Physical Altercation	ISS
12672	9	06/02/16	Harassment Non-Sexual	OSS
6668	8	06/03/16		
12576	7	06/01/16	Vandalism	Parent Contacted
2605	8	06/07/16	Throwing objects	OSS
3334	8	06/02/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
8765	8	06/06/16	Throwing objects	Student Conference
4422	7	06/01/16	Physical Altercation	OSS
9813	7	06/06/16	Physical Altercation	ISS
3417	8	06/01/16	Vandalism	Parent Contacted
3417	8	06/09/16	Disruptive Behavior	OSS